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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9902 100.00% 189.01- 190 65 0.66% 1842 18.60% 8125 82.05%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 9902 100.00% 188.01-189 68 0.69% 1910 19.29% 8060 81.40%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 9901 99.99% 187.01-188 76 0.77% 1986 20.06% 7992 80.71%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 3 0.03% 9900 99.98% 186.01-187 59 0.60% 2045 20.65% 7916 79.94%
235.01 - 236 6 0.06% 9 0.09% 9899 99.97% 185.01-186 76 0.77% 2121 21.42% 7857 79.35%
234.01-235 5 0.05% 14 0.14% 9893 99.91% 184.01-185 63 0.64% 2184 22.06% 7781 78.58%
233.01-234 4 0.04% 18 0.18% 9888 99.86% 183.01- 184 82 0.83% 2266 22.88% 7718 77.94%
232.01-233 1 0.01% 19 0.19% 9884 99.82% 182.01-183 66 0.67% 2332 23.55% 7636 7712%
231.01-232 2 0.02% 21 0.21% 9883 99.81% 181.01-182 71 0.72% 2403 24.27% 7570 76.45%
230.01 - 231 6 0.06% 27 0.27% 9881 99.79%  180.01 - 181 78 0.79% 2481 25.06% 7499 75.73%
229.01-230 6 0.06% 33 0.33% 9875 99.73% 179.01- 180 72 0.73% 2553 25.78% 7421 74.94%
228.01-229 1 0.11% 44 0.44% 9869 99.67% 178.01-179 89 0.90% 2642 26.68% 7349 74.22%
227.01-228 8 0.08% 52 0.53% 9858 99.56% 177.01-178 82 0.83% 2724 27.51% 7260 73.32%
226.01 - 227 12 0.12% 64 0.65% 9850 99.47% 176.01-177 71 0.72% 2795 28.23% 7178 72.49%
225.01 - 226 16 0.16% 80 0.81% 9838 99.35% 175.01-176 68 0.69% 2863 28.91% 7107 71.77%
224.01-225 13 0.13% 93 0.94% 9822 99.19% 174.01-175 79 0.80% 2942 29.71% 7039 71.09%
223.01-224 16 0.16% 109 1.10% 9809 99.06% 173.01-174 56 0.57% 2998 30.28% 6960 70.29%
222.01-223 14 0.14% 123 1.24% 9793 98.90% 172.01-173 55 0.56% 3053 30.83% 6904 69.72%
221.01-222 19 0.19% 142 1.43% 9779 98.76% 171.01-172 69 0.70% 3122 31.53% 6849 69.17%
220.01 - 221 10 0.10% 152 1.54% 9760 98.57% 170.01-171 75 0.76% 3197 32.29% 6780 68.47 %
219.01-220 28 0.28% 180 1.82% 9750 98.46% 169.01-170 63 0.64% 3260 32.92% 6705 67.71%
218.01-219 32 0.32% 212 214% 9722 98.18% 168.01-169 75 0.76% 3335 33.68% 6642 67.08%
217.01-218 33 0.33% 245 247% 9690 97.86% 167.01- 168 84 0.85% 3419 34.53% 6567 66.32%
216.01 - 217 30 0.30% 275 2.78% 9657 97.53% 166.01- 167 74 0.75% 3493 35.28% 6483 65.47%
215.01-216 42 0.42% 317 3.20% 9627 97.22% 165.01- 166 98 0.99% 3591 36.27% 6409 64.72%
214.01-215 40 0.40% 357 3.61% 9585 96.80% 164.01-165 68 0.69% 3659 36.95% 6311 63.73%
213.01-214 50 0.50% 407 411% 9545 96.39% 163.01 - 164 63 0.64% 3722 37.59% 6243 63.05%
212.01-213 40 0.40% 447 4.51% 9495 95.89% 162.01- 163 62 0.63% 3784 38.21% 6180 62.41%
211.01-212 49 0.49% 496 5.01% 9455 95.49% 161.01-162 71 0.72% 3855 38.93% 6118 61.79%
210.01-211 45 0.45% 541 5.46% 9406 94.99% 160.01 - 161 66 0.67% 3921 39.60% 6047 61.07%
209.01-210 61 0.62% 602 6.08% 9361 94.54% 159.01 - 160 71 0.72% 3992 40.32% 5981 60.40%
208.01-209 59 0.60% 661 6.68% 9300 93.92% 158.01 - 159 80 0.81% 4072 41.12% 5910 59.68%
207.01 - 208 46 0.46% 707 7.14% 9241 93.32% 157.01-158 78 0.79% 4150 41.91% 5830 58.88%
206.01 - 207 48 0.48% 755 7.62% 9195 92.86% 156.01-157 70 0.71% 4220 42.62% 5752 58.09%
205.01 - 206 54 0.55% 809 8.17% 9147 92.38% 155.01 - 156 67 0.68% 4287 43.29% 5682 57.38%
204.01 - 205 53 0.54% 862 8.71% 9093 91.83% 154.01-155 78 0.79% 4365 44.08% 5615 56.71%
203.01 - 204 56 0.57% 918 9.27% 9040 91.29% 153.01- 154 71 0.72% 4436 44.80% 5537 55.92%
202.01 - 203 74 0.75% 992 10.02% 8984 90.73%  152.01-153 90 0.91% 4526 45.71% 5466 55.20%
201.01-202 85 0.86% 1077 10.88% 8910 89.98% 151.01-152 101 1.02% 4627 46.73% 5376 54.29%
200.01 - 201 65 0.66% 1142 11.53% 8825 89.12% 150.01 - 151 73 0.74% 4700 47.47% 5275 53.27%
199.01 - 200 66 0.67% 1208 12.20% 8760 88.47% 149.01-150 72 0.73% 4772 48.19% 5202 52.53%
198.01 - 199 65 0.66% 1273 12.86% 8694 87.80% 148.01-149 74 0.75% 4846 48.94% 5130 51.81%
197.01 - 198 62 0.63% 1335 13.48% 8629 87.14% 147.01-148 65 0.66% 4911 49.60% 5056 51.06%
196.01 - 197 61 0.62% 1396 14.10% 8567 86.52% 146.01- 147 75 0.76% 4986 50.35% 4991 50.40%
195.01 - 196 53 0.54% 1449 14.63% 8506 85.90% 145.01- 146 66 0.67% 5052 51.02% 4916 49.65%
194.01- 195 51 0.52% 1500 15.15% 8453 85.37% 144.01-145 57 0.58% 5109 51.60% 4850 48.98%
193.01 - 194 67 0.68% 1567 15.83% 8402 84.85% 143.01-144 75 0.76% 5184 52.35% 4793 48.40%
192.01-193 71 0.72% 1638 16.54% 8335 84.17% 142.01-143 81 0.82% 5265 53.17% 4718 47.65%
191.01- 192 62 0.63% 1700 1717% 8264 83.46% 141.01-142 73 0.74% 5338 53.91% 4637 46.83%
190.01 - 191 77 0.78% 1777 17.95% 8202 82.83% 140.01- 141 67 0.68% 5405 54.58% 4564 46.09%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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70 0.71%
66 0.67%
65 0.66%
52 0.53%
47 0.47%
64 0.65%
61 0.62%
61 0.62%
40 0.40%
47 0.47%
65 0.66%
53 0.54%
51 0.52%
49 0.49%
63 0.64%
67 0.68%
65 0.66%
56 0.57%
55 0.56%
52 0.53%
59 0.60%
66 0.67%
53 0.54%
61 0.62%
53 0.54%
56 0.57%
55 0.56%
57 0.58%
59 0.60%
64 0.65%
61 0.62%
63 0.64%
65 0.66%
69 0.70%
56 0.57%
60 0.61%
49 0.49%
64 0.65%
46 0.46%
56 0.57%
55 0.56%
60 0.61%
56 0.57%
41 0.41%
49 0.49%
49 0.49%
51 0.52%
48 0.48%
62 0.63%
61 0.62%
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5475 55.29%
5541 55.96%
5606 56.61%
5658 57.14%
5705 57.61%
5769 58.26%
5830 58.88%
5891 59.49%
5931 59.90%
5978 60.37%
6043 61.03%
6096 61.56%
6147 62.08%
6196 62.57%
6259 63.21%
6326 63.89%
6391 64.54%
6447 65.11%
6502 65.66%
6554 66.19%
6613 66.78%
6679 67.45%
6732 67.99%
6793 68.60%
6846 69.14%
6902 69.70%
6957 70.26%
7014 70.83%
7073 71.43%
7137 72.08%
7198 72.69%
7261 73.33%
7326 73.99%
7395 74.68%
7451 75.25%
7511 75.85%
7560 76.35%
7624 76.99%
7670 77.46%
7726 78.02%
7781 78.58%
7841 79.19%
7897 79.75%
7938 80.17%
7987 80.66%
8036 81.16%
8087 81.67%
8135 82.16%
8197 82.78%
8258 83.40%
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4497 45.42%
4427 44.711%
4361 44.04%
4296 43.39%
4244 42.86%
4197 42.39%
4133 41.74%
4072 41.12%
4011 40.51%
3971 40.10%
3924 39.63%
3859 38.97%
3806 38.44%
3755 37.92%
3706 37.43%
3643 36.79%
3576 36.11%
3511 35.46%
3455 34.89%
3400 34.34%
3348 33.81%
3289 33.22%
3223 32.55%
3170 32.01%
3109 31.40%
3056 30.86%
3000 30.30%
2945 29.74%
2888 29.17%
2829 28.57%
2765 27.92%
2704 27.31%
2641 26.67%
2576 26.01%
2507 25.32%
2451 24.75%
2391 24.15%
2342 23.65%
2278 23.01%
2232 22.54%
2176 21.98%
2121 21.42%
2061 20.81%
2005 20.25%
1964 19.83%
1915 19.34%
1866 18.84%
1815 18.33%
1767 17.84%
1705 17.22%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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55 0.56%
63 0.64%
54 0.55%
42 0.42%
55 0.56%
47 0.47%
53 0.54%
45 0.45%
57 0.58%
47 0.47%
47 0.47%
48 0.48%
41 0.41%
52 0.53%
33 0.33%
47 0.47%
34 0.34%
38 0.38%
35 0.35%
41 0.41%
43 0.43%
49 0.49%
27 0.27%
30 0.30%
36 0.36%
30 0.30%
22 0.22%
20 0.20%
26 0.26%
27 0.27%
34 0.34%
21 0.21%
19 0.19%

9 0.09%
19 0.19%
23 0.23%
13 0.13%
10 0.10%
17 0.17%
12 0.12%
1 0.1%
15 0.15%
1 0.11%
9 0.09%
14 0.14%
1 0.1%
8 0.08%
15 0.15%
7 0.07%
9 0.09%
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8313 83.95%
8376 84.59%
8430 85.13%
8472 85.56%
8527 86.11%
8574 86.59%
8627 87.12%
8672 87.58%
8729 88.15%
8776 88.63%
8823 89.10%
8871 89.59%
8912 90.00%
8964 90.53%
8997 90.86%
9044 91.34%
9078 91.68%
9116 92.06%
9151 92.42%
9192 92.83%
9235 93.26%
9284 93.76%
9311 94.03%
9341 94.33%
9377 94.70%
9407 95.00%
9429 95.22%
9449 95.43%
9475 95.69%
9502 95.96%
9536 96.30%
9557 96.52%
9576 96.71%
9585 96.80%
9604 96.99%
9627 97.22%
9640 97.35%
9650 97.46%
9667 97.63%
9679 97.75%
9690 97.86%
9705 98.01%
9716 98.12%
9725 98.21%
9739 98.35%
9750 98.46%
9758 98.55%
9773 98.70%
9780 98.77%
9789 98.86%
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1644 16.60%
1589 16.05%
1526 15.41%
1472 14.87%
1430 14.44%
1375 13.89%
1328 13.41%
1275 12.88%
1230 12.42%
1173 11.85%
1126 11.37%
1079 10.90%
1031 10.41%
990 10.00%
938 9.47%
905 9.14%
858 8.66%
824 8.32%
786 7.94%
751 7.58%
710 717%
667 6.74%
618 6.24%
591 5.97%
561 5.67%
525 5.30%
495 5.00%
473 4.78%
453 4.57%
427 4.31%
400 4.04%
366 3.70%
345 3.48%
326 3.29%
317 3.20%
298 3.01%
275 2.78%
262 2.65%
252 2.54%
235 2.37%
223 2.25%
212 2.14%

197 1.99%
186 1.88%
177 1.79%
163 1.65%
152 1.54%
144 1.45%
129 1.30%
122 1.23%



w134 P Rf ET AP EY R

el Bat (EETEED RE REoEIES Rit ES ST RE

il Rl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb

39.01-40 8 0.08% 9797 98.94% 113 1.14%
38.01-39 6 0.06% 9803 99.00% 105 1.06%
37.01-38 9 0.09% 9812 99.09% 99 1.00%
36.01 - 37 4 0.04% 9816 99.13% 90 0.91%
35.01-36 1 0.11% 9827 99.24% 86 0.87%
34.01-35 3 0.03% 9830 99.27% 75 0.76%
33.01-34 9 0.09% 9839 99.36% 72 0.73%
32.01-33 7 0.07% 9846 99.43% 63 0.64%
31.01-32 3 0.03% 9849 99.46% 56 0.57%
30.01-31 3 0.03% 9852 99.50% 53 0.54%
29.01-30 2 0.02% 9854 99.52% 50 0.50%
28.01-29 1 0.01% 9855 99.53% 48 0.48%
27.01-28 5 0.05% 9860 99.58% 47 0.47%
26.01-27 3 0.03% 9863 99.61% 42 0.42%
25.01-26 5 0.05% 9868 99.66% 39 0.39%
24.01-25 3 0.03% 9871 99.69% 34 0.34%
23.01-24 4 0.04% 9875 99.73% 31 0.31%
22.01-23 4 0.04% 9879 99.77% 27 0.27%
21.01-22 5 0.05% 9884 99.82% 23 0.23%
20.01-21 2 0.02% 9886 99.84% 18 0.18%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 9886 99.84% 16 0.16%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 9886 99.84% 16 0.16%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 9887 99.85% 16 0.16%
16.01-17 2 0.02% 9889 99.87% 15 0.15%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 9889 99.87% 13 0.13%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 9889 99.87% 13 0.13%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 9889 99.87% 13 0.13%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 9889 99.87% 13 0.13%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 9889 99.87% 13 0.13%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 9889 99.87% 13 0.13%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 9890 99.88% 13 0.13%

8.01-9 1 0.01% 9891 99.89% 12 0.12%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 9891 99.89% 1" 0.11%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 9891 99.89% 1 0.11%

5.01-6 1 0.01% 9892 99.90% 1" 0.11%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 9892 99.90% 10 0.10%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 9892 99.90% 10 0.10%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 9892 99.90% 10 0.10%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 9892 99.90% 10 0.10%

0.00-1 10 0.10% 9902 100.00% 10 0.10%
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